
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

MESA COUNTY

School Districts

Delta County/Maher

Debeque 49JT

Platte Valley

Mesa County

District Number
and Name

873

1981

1990

2000

 $110,040 

 $20,406,890 

 $70,931,860 

 $1,237,837,020 

Assessed Valuation

 22.656 

 6.132 

 11.450 

 24.214 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 6.100 

 2.380 

 4.900 

 7.621 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.045 

 0.000 

 6.087 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.003 

 0.160 

 0.012 

 0.131 

 28.759 

 8.717 

 16.362 

 38.053 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $2,493 

 $125,135 

 $812,170 

 $29,972,986 

 $3,165

 $177,887

 $1,160,587

 $47,103,412

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $3,265 

 $851 

 $162,157 

 $0 

 $918 

 $0 

 $7,534,714 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $671 

 $48,568 

 $347,566 

 $9,433,556 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Public Welfare

Tv Translator

Community Center Board

Jail

Road And Bridge

 $1,329,285,810 

 $1,329,285,810 

 $1,329,285,810 

 $1,329,285,810 

 $1,329,285,810 

 $1,329,285,810 

 15.021 

 2.045 

 0.044 

 0.262 

 1.220 

 0.443 

 $19,967,202 

 $2,718,389 

 $58,489 

 $348,273 

 $1,621,729 

 $588,874 

<0.116>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$154,197>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.072 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $95,709

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 14.977 

 2.045 

 0.044 

 0.262 

 1.220 

 0.443 

 $19,908,714

 $2,718,389

 $58,489

 $348,273

 $1,621,729

 $588,874

 $1,329,285,810  19.035 

<0.116>

 $25,302,955 

<$154,197>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.072 

 $0

 $95,709

 18.991  $25,244,46715080,
15081

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

~

^

~

Total

Total  $1,329,285,810 XXX

XXX

 $30,912,784 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $9,830,362 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $7,535,632 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $166,273 

XXX  $48,445,051 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



County Purposes

Cities and Towns

Collbran

De Beque

Fruita

Grand Junction

Palisade

 $2,381,190 

 $2,500,300 

 $64,772,800 

 $674,715,260 

 $14,779,920 

 9.792 

 9.018 

 10.146 

 8.000 

 17.500 

 $23,317 

 $22,548 

 $657,185 

 $5,397,722 

 $258,649 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.696>

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$469,602>

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.260 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $81,614 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 9.792 

 9.018 

 11.406 

 7.304 

 17.500 

 $23,317 

 $22,548 

 $738,799 

 $4,928,120 

 $258,649 

Metropolitan Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Grand River Mosquito
Control District

Panorama Improvement
District A

Panorama Improvement
District B

Powderhorn Metropolitan
District No. 1

Powderhorn Metropolitan
District No. 2

 $410,988,100 

 $5,956,880 

 $3,749,450 

 $15,030 

 $3,097,870 

 1.820 

 12.041 

 0.452 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $747,998 

 $71,727 

 $1,695 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 52.590 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $162,917 

~

~

~

~

~ 11/15/1986 50

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 1.820 

 12.041 

 0.452 

 0.000 

 52.590 

 $747,998 

 $71,727 

 $1,695 

 $0 

 $162,917 

(15080) (15081)See Footnote No. 237 See Footnote No. 239

Total  $759,149,470 XXX

XXX

 $6,359,420 

<$469,602>

XXX

XXX

 $81,614 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $5,971,432 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

MESA COUNTY

Metropolitan Districts

Fire Protection Districts

Ridges Metro

Central Orchard Mesa F.P.D.

Clifton Fire Protection District

East Orchard Mesa F.P.D.

Gateway-Unaweep Fire
Protection District

Grand Junction Rural FPD-
Redlands Subdis

Grand Junction Rural Fire
Prot

Grand Valley Fire Protection
District

Lands End Fire Protection
District

Lower Valley Fire Protection
District

Palisade Rural Fire
Protection District

Plateau Valley Fire
Protection District

 $23,059,500 

 $11,546,690 

 $136,568,290 

 $5,276,850 

 $4,943,570 

 $76,818,900 

 $187,631,680 

 $646,660 

 $11,886,660 

 $126,875,950 

 $31,093,440 

 $67,064,130 

 0.000 

 4.035 

 4.646 

 2.991 

 5.000 

 4.904 

 7.003 

 3.267 

 5.000 

 4.602 

 2.742 

 4.669 

 $0 

 $46,591 

 $634,496 

 $15,783 

 $24,718 

 $376,720 

 $1,313,985 

 $2,113 

 $59,433 

 $583,883 

 $85,258 

 $313,122 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 5.800 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $133,745 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

1992 21^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.162 

 0.500 

 0.500 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.014 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $147,430 

 $15,547 

 $33,532 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,776 

 $0 

 $0 

 5.800 

 4.035 

 4.646 

 2.991 

 5.000 

 4.904 

 7.003 

 3.267 

 5.000 

 5.778 

 3.242 

 5.169 

 $133,745 

 $46,591 

 $634,496 

 $15,783 

 $24,718 

 $376,720 

 $1,313,985 

 $2,113 

 $59,433 

 $733,089 

 $100,805 

 $346,654 

Total  $446,866,830 XXX

XXX

 $821,420 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $133,745 

 $162,917 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $1,118,082 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Fire Protection Districts

Health Service Districts (Hospital)

Sanitation Districts

Water & Sanitation Districts

Grand River Hospital District

Plateau Valley Hospital
District

Central Grand Valley
Sanitation District

Clifton Sanitation District No.
1

Clifton Sanitation District No.
2

Orchard Mesa Sanitation
District

Fruitvale Water & Sanitation
District

Grand Junction West Water
& San

 $3,497,270 

 $66,374,100 

 $105,652,030 

 $0 

 $70,532,670 

 $42,590,030 

 $51,179,750 

 $18,339,670 

 5.597 

 8.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.830 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $19,574 

 $530,993 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $77,940 

 $0 

 $0 

<0.673>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$2,354>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.200 

 0.194 

 0.279 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $699 

 $678 

 $976 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

12/15/2000

1/15/2001

4/1/2002

20

19

18

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 5.597 

 8.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.830 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $19,574 

 $530,993 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $77,940 

 $0 

 $0 

Total

Total

Total

 $660,352,820 

 $69,871,370 

 $218,774,730 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $3,456,102 

 $550,567 

 $77,940 

 $0 

<$2,354>

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $2,354 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $196,509 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,776 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $3,654,387 

 $550,567 

 $77,940 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

MESA COUNTY

Water & Sanitation Districts

Cemetery Districts

Water Conservancy Districts

Mesa Water & Sanitation
District

Collbran Cemetery District

Mesa-Molina Cemetery
District

New Elmwood Cemetery
District

Battlement Mesa Water
Cons. District

Bluestone Water
Conservancy District

Collbran Water Conservancy
District

Ute Water Conservancy
District

West Divide Water
Conservancy District

 $1,082,450 

 $44,711,760 

 $22,777,190 

 $99,416,250 

 $23,780,160 

 $16,089,260 

 $24,952,730 

 $970,091,430 

 $8,873,020 

 0.000 

 1.113 

 0.519 

 0.893 

 0.152 

 0.013 

 0.739 

 0.000 

 0.248 

 $0 

 $49,764 

 $11,821 

 $88,779 

 $3,615 

 $209 

 $18,440 

 $0 

 $2,201 

 0.000 

<0.729>

<0.008>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.171>

 $0 

<$32,595>

<$182>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$1,517>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 2.483 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $2,688 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $970,091 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.483 

 0.384 

 0.511 

 0.893 

 0.152 

 0.013 

 0.739 

 1.000 

 0.077 

 $2,688 

 $17,169 

 $11,639 

 $88,779 

 $3,615 

 $209 

 $18,440 

 $970,091 

 $683 

Total

Total

Total

 $70,601,870 

 $166,905,200 

 $1,043,786,600 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $150,364 

 $24,464 

 $0 

<$32,777>

<$1,517>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $2,688 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $970,091 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $2,688 

 $117,587 

 $993,038 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Public Improvement Districts (County)

Business Improvement Districts

Other

Mesa Community Center
Public Impr. Dist.

Mesa Cty. Lower Valley Pub.
Impr. Dist.

S.W. Mesa County Rural
Serv. Pub. Impr.

Downtown Junction B.I.D.

Horizon Drive B.I.D.

5-2-1 Drainage Authority

Clifton Water District

Colorado River Water Cons.
District

De Beque Fire G.I.D.

Grand Junction D.D.A.

Grand Junction Drainage
District

 $22,777,190 

 $1,777,330 

 $1,795,040 

 $24,660,270 

 $32,250,080 

 $0 

 $135,404,720 

 $1,329,285,810 

 $0 

 $42,179,290 

 $757,038,370 

 0.999 

 0.000 

 4.000 

 0.000 

 5.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.252 

 0.000 

 5.000 

 2.082 

 $22,754 

 $0 

 $7,180 

 $0 

 $161,250 

 $0 

 $0 

 $334,980 

 $0 

 $210,896 

 $1,576,154 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.032>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$42,537>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.001 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,329 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.999 

 0.000 

 4.000 

 0.000 

 5.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.221 

 0.000 

 5.000 

 2.082 

 $22,754 

 $0 

 $7,180 

 $0 

 $161,250 

 $0 

 $0 

 $293,772 

 $0 

 $210,896 

 $1,576,154 

Total

Total

 $26,349,560 

 $56,910,350 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $29,935 

 $161,250 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $29,935 

 $161,250 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

MESA COUNTY

Other

Mesa County Public Library
District

Rimrock Marketplace S.I.D.

Upper Grand Valley Pest
Control District

 $1,329,285,810 

 $9,411,490 

 $113,094,300 

 3.000 

 0.000 

 0.168 

 $3,987,857 

 $0 

 $19,000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 3.000 

 0.000 

 0.168 

 $3,987,857 

 $0 

 $19,000 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $6,476,119,120 XXX

XXX

 $11,400,930 

<$79,185>

XXX

XXX

 $136,099 ^

 $165,605 ~

XXX

XXX  $3,106 

 $1,166,600 XXX  $12,793,154 

Total  $3,715,699,790 XXX

XXX

 $6,128,888 

<$42,537>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $1,329 

XXX  $6,087,680 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $1,329,285,810 

 $1,329,285,810 

 $759,149,470 

 $6,476,119,120 

 $30,912,784 

 $25,302,955 

 $6,359,420 

 $11,400,930 

 $9,830,362 

 $0 

 $81,614 

 $136,099 

 $166,273 

 $95,709 

 $0 

 $1,169,706 

 $48,445,051 

 $25,244,467 

 $5,971,432 

 $12,793,154 

       $7,535,632 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

<$154,197>

<$469,602>

<$79,185>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $165,605 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $30,912,784 

 $43,063,305 

 $0 

<$702,984>

 $9,830,362 

 $217,712 

 $0 

 $165,605 

       $7,535,632 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $166,273 

 $1,431,687 

 $48,445,051 

 $44,009,053 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $1,329,285,810  $73,976,089 

<$702,984>

 $10,048,074 

 $165,605 

 $7,535,632 

 $0 

 $1,431,687  $92,454,103 

*See detail for specific fund type and name

TAX INCREMENT FINANCE FOOTNOTES:

(15082)

(15083)

(15084)

(15085)

(15086)

(15087)

(15088)

(15089)

(15090)

Mesa County School District #51 includes $14,904,840 Assessed Valuation and $567,174 Revenue attributable to Downtown Development Association.

County Purposes includes $14,904,840 Assessed Valuation and $283,058 Revenue attributable to Downtown Development Association.

City of Grand Junction includes $14,904,840 Assessed Valuation and $108,865 Revenue attributable to Downtown Development Association.

Grand Junction Drainage District includes $14,904,840 Assessed Valuation and $31,032 Revenue attributable to Downtown Development Association.

Colorado River Water Conservancy District includes $14,904,840 Assessed Valuation and $3,294 Revenue attributable to Downtown Development Association.

Downtown Development Authority includes $14,904,840 Assessed Valuation and $74,524 Revenue attributable to Downtown Development Association.

Mesa County Library District includes $14,904,840 Assessed Valuation and $44,715 Revenue attributable to Downtown Development Association.

Grand River Mosquito Control District includes $14,904,840 Assessed Valuation and $2,103 Revenue attributable to Downtown Development Association.

Total Valuation includes $14,904,840 Assessed Valuation and $1,116,494 Revenue attributable to Downtown Development Association.


